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PROGRAM

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 11™

14:00-14:15
14:15-15:15

15:15-16:15

16:15-16:45
16:45-17:45

19.30

Opening address

FABRIZIO AMERINI
Some Remarks on First and Second Intentionality in Later
Middle Ages

MARTIN KLEIN
Double Intentionality and Reflexivity of Thought: An Attempt at
a Late-Medieval Roadmap

Coffee Break

DAG NIKOLAUS HASSE
Translating Double Intentionality from Arabic into Latin

Dinner

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 12™

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-14:30

SARA UCKELMAN
First and Second Intentions in Paul of Venice

SONJA SCHIERBAUM
Intending Things as Ends: Ockham on Volition, Final Causality
and Self-Awareness

Coffee Break

HAMID TAIEB
Brentano on First and Second Intentions

Lunch



THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 12™

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:30
17:30-18:30

19:30

KARL MERTENS
The Reflexive Structure of Human Willing in Thomas Aquinas
and Phenomenology

DANIELE DE SANTIS
From Idealizing Abstraction to A Priori Attitude. A
Methodological Transition in the Early Husserl

Coffee Break

ALESSANDRO SALICE
We-Experiences and Double Intentionality

Dinner

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 13TH

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

12:30-14:30

JOHANNES HEWIG
Explicit and Implicit Intentionality from a Biopsychological
Perspective

PHILIPP SCHMIDT
Feeling Myself Seeing Things. On the Double Intentionality of
Perceptual Experience

Coffee Break

MICHELA SUMMA
Double Intentionality and Re-presentation: The Problem of
Unity

ROBERT PASNAU
General discussion

Lunch
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